
ADAMHS BOARD OF CUYAHOGA COUNTY                                               

CY2024 Board of Directors Schedule of Meetings (*Revised – June 27, 2024) 

  The ADAMHS Board Meeting Schedule is posted & kept current on www.adamhscc.org 
 Executive Committee & Nominating Committee Meetings are scheduled as needed. 

 

JANUARY 2024  
 
Community Relations & Advocacy Committee  
Wednesday, 01/03/24 – 4:00 pm 
 
Finance & Oversight Committee 
Wednesday, 01/17/24 – 4:00 pm  
 
ADAMHS Board General Meeting – Off-site 
Wednesday, 01/24/24 – 4:00 pm  
 
 
FEBRUARY 2024 
 
Faith-based Outreach Committee 
Wednesday, 02/07/24 – 4:00 pm 
 
Finance & Oversight Committee 
Wednesday, 02/21/24 – 4:00 pm  
 
ADAMHS Board General Meeting  
Wednesday, 02/28/24 – 4:00 pm  
 
 
MARCH 2024 
 
* CANCELED: Community Relations & Advocacy Committee 
Wednesday, 03/06/24 – 4:00 pm 
 
Nominating Committee 
Wednesday, 03/20/24 – 3:00 pm 
 
Finance & Oversight Committee 
Wednesday, 03/20/24 – 4:00 pm  
 
ADAMHS Board General Meeting  
Wednesday, 03/27/24 – 4:00 pm  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

APRIL 2024 
 
Faith-based Outreach Committee 
Wednesday, 04/03/24 – 4:00 pm 
 
Nominating Committee 
2nd Wednesday, 04/10/24 – 3:00 pm 
 
Finance & Oversight Committee 
2nd Wednesday, 04/10/24 – 4:00 pm 
 
ADAMHS Board General Meeting – Off-site 
3rd Wednesday, 04/17/24 – 4:00 pm  
 
[4th Wednesday = Passover begins at sundown on 
Monday, April 22, 2024, and ends at sundown on 
Tuesday, April 30, 2024] 
 
 
MAY 2024 
 
Community Relations & Advocacy Committee 
Wednesday, 05/01/24 – 4:00 pm  
 
Nominating Committee 
Wednesday, 05/15/24 – 3:00 pm 
 
Finance & Oversight Committee 
Wednesday, 05/15/24 – 4:00 pm  
 
ADAMHS Board General Meeting  
Wednesday, 05/22/24 – 4:00 pm  
  

http://www.adamhscc.org/


ADAMHS BOARD OF CUYAHOGA COUNTY                                               

CY2024 Board of Directors Schedule of Meetings (*Revised – June 27, 2024) 

  The ADAMHS Board Meeting Schedule is posted & kept current on www.adamhscc.org 
 Executive Committee & Nominating Committee Meetings are scheduled as needed. 

 

JUNE 2024 
 
Faith-based Outreach Committee 
Wednesday, 06/05/24 – 4:00 pm 
 
* CANCELED: Nominating Committee 
2nd Wednesday, 06/12/24 – 3:00 pm 
 
Finance & Oversight Committee 
2nd Wednesday, 06/12/24 – 4:00 pm  
 
[3rd Wednesday = Juneteenth holiday] 
 
ADAMHS Board General Meeting  
Wednesday, 06/26/24 – 4:00 pm  
 
 
JULY 2024 
 
* CANCELED: Committee of the Whole Meeting 
Wednesday, 07/17/24 – 4:00 pm 
 
* ADAMHS Board General Meeting – Off-site 
5th Wednesday, 07/31/24 – 4:00 pm  
 
 
AUGUST 2024  
 
No Board Meetings scheduled in August. 
 
 
SEPTEMBER 2024 
 
Community Relations & Advocacy Committee 
Wednesday, 09/04/24 – 4:00 pm 
 
Finance & Oversight Committee 
Wednesday, 09/18/24 – 4:00 pm  
 
ADAMHS Board General Meeting 
Wednesday, 09/25/24 – 4:00 pm  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OCTOBER 2024 
 
[1st Wednesday = Rosh Hashanah begins at sundown on 
Wednesday, October 2, 2024, and ends at sundown on 
Friday, October 4, 2024] 
 
Faith-based Outreach Committee 
2nd Wednesday, 10/09/24 – 4:00 pm 
 
Committee of the Whole Meeting  
Wednesday, 10/16/24 – 4:00 pm  
 
ADAMHS Board General Meeting – Off-site 
Wednesday, 10/23/24 – 4:00 pm  
 
 
NOVEMBER 2024 
 
Community Relations & Advocacy Committee 
Wednesday, 11/06/24 – 4:00 pm 
 
Committee of the Whole Meeting  
Wednesday, 11/13/24 – 4:00 pm  
 
ADAMHS Board General Meeting  
3rd Wednesday, 11/20/24 – 4:00 pm  
 
[4th Wednesday = day before Thanksgiving holiday] 
 
 
DECEMBER 2024  
 
No Board Meetings scheduled in December. 
 
 

 

http://www.adamhscc.org/

